
WELWYN GARDEN SWIMMING CLUB 2023 Diary Dates
Month DATE EVENT TIME VENUE

January Tuesday 3 Jan 2023 Swimming restarts 7.00pm Monk's Walk

Wednesday 4 Jan 2023 Swimming restarts 7.00pm Monk's Walk

Thursday 5 Jan 2023 Lifesaving restarts 7.00pm Monk's Walk

Sunday 8 Jan 2023 Swimming restarts (NEW TIME) 5.00pm-6.15pm Hatfield

Tuesday 10 Jan 2023 Swimming restarts 6.30pm Birch Green

February TBC Presentation Evening TBC TBC

Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 No swimming - Half Term Monk's Walk / Birch Green

Wednesday 15 Feb 2023 No swimming - Half Term Monk's Walk

Thursday 16 Feb 2023 No Lifesaving - Half Term Monk's Walk

Saturday 25 Feb 2023 Major League Gala - Round 1 TBC TBC

March Monday 13 Mar 2023 AGM TBC TBC

Saturday 25 Mar 2023 Major League Gala - Round 2 TBC TBC

April Tuesday 4 Apr 2023 No swimming - Easter Holidays Monk's Walk / Birch Green

Wednesday 5 Apr 2023 No swimming - Easter Holidays Monk's Walk

Thursday 6 Apr 2023 No Lifesaving - Easter Holidays Monk's Walk

Sunday 9 Apr 2023 No swimming - Easter Sunday Hatfield

Tuesday 11 Apr 2023 No swimming - Easter Holidays Monk's Walk / Birch Green

Wednesday 12 Apr 2023 No swimming - Easter Holidays Monk's Walk

Thursday 13 Apr 2023 No Lifesaving - Easter Holidays Monk's Walk

Saturday 22 Apr 2023 Major League Gala - Final Round TBC TBC

May Saturday 13 May 2023 Peanuts League - Round 1 TBA TBA

Saturday 20 May 2023 Goldstone Gala 6.30pm warm-up for 7.00 start Hitchin

Tuesday 30 May 2023 No swimming - Half Term Monk's Walk / Birch Green

Wednesday 31 May 2023 No swimming - Half Term Monk's Walk

June Thursday 1 Jun 2023 No Lifesaving - Half Term Monk's Walk

Saturday 10 Jun 2023 Peanuts League - Round 2 TBA TBA

July Saturday 1 Jul 2023 Peanuts League - Final TBA TBA

Tuesday 18 Jul 2023 Last swim before summer break 6.30pm Monk's Walk / Birch Green

Wednesday 19 Jul 2023 Last swim before summer break 7.00pm Monk's Walk

Thursday 20 Jul 2023 Last Lifesaving before summer break 7.00pm Monk's Walk

Sunday 23 Jul 2023 Last swim before summer break 5.00pm-6.15pm Hatfield

August NO SWIMMING

September Sunday 3 Sep 2023  Swimming restarts 5.00pm-6.15pm Hatfield

Tuesday 5 Sep 2023  Swimming restarts 6.30pm Monk's Walk / Birch Green

Wednesday 6 Sep 2023  Swimming restarts 7.00pm Monk's Walk

Thursday 7 Sep 2023  Lifesaving restarts 7.00pm Monk's Walk

October Thursday 5 Oct 2023  No Lifesaving - Open Evening Monk's Walk / Birch Green

Saturday 14 Oct 2023 Isabel Gala 6.30pm warm-up for 7.00 start Hitchin

Tuesday 24 Oct 2023  No swimming - Half Term Monk's Walk / Birch Green

Wednesday 25 Oct 2023  No swimming - Half Term Monk's Walk

Thursday 26 Oct 2023  No Lifesaving - Half Term Monk's Walk

November Saturday 4 Nov 2023  Club Championship 6.30pm warm-up for 7.00 start Hitchin

Sunday 5 Nov 2023  Club Championship 5pm Hatfield

Saturday 18 Nov 2023  Club Championship 6.30pm warm-up for 7.00 start Hitchin

Sunday 19 Nov 2023  Club Championship 5pm Hatfield

Sunday 26 Nov 2023  Clive Parker Novice Competition 5pm Hatfield

December Tuesday 12 Dec 2023  Last swim before Christmas 6.30pm Monk's Walk / Birch Green

Wednesday 13 Dec 2023  Last swim before Christmas 7.00pm Monk's Walk

Thursday 14 Dec 2023  Last Lifesaving before Christmas 7.00pm Monk's Walk

Sunday 17 Dec 2023  Last swim before Christmas (Fun swim) 5.00pm-6.15pm Hatfield


